
S.no. Class Subject Book Publication

English, Hindi, Maths, 
EVS My best friend Orient Black Swan

Art&Craft Junior Artist My Stone Publications

English, Hindi, Maths, 
EVS My best friend Orient Black Swan

Art&Craft Junior Artist My Stone Publications

Cursive letters Calligraphic Quotient Fullmarks

English, Hindi, Maths, 
EVS My best friend Orient Black Swan

Art&Craft Junior Artist My Stone Publications

Cursive letters Calligraphic Quotient Fullmarks

No. of books for class UKG: 9 (7 of Orient Black, 1 for ART & Craft, 1 for Cursive Writing)
No. of books for class LKG: 8 ( 7 of Orient Black, 1 for Art & Craft)
No. of books for class Nursery: 8 ( 7 of Orient Black, 1 for Art & Craft)

KINDERGARTEN BOOKS
Session- 2025-26

1 Nursery

2 LKG

3 UKG



S.no. Class Subject Book Publication

1 I English Literature Enhanced English  Alive                                       Collins

2 I English Grammar Collins English  Grammar Book and 
Composition Collins

3 I Spoken English Collins Revised Tune In Collins

4 I Hindi Literature गंुजन िहंदी पाठमाला Madhuban Educational  Books 

5 I Hindi Grammar Sambodh Vyakaran Madhuban

6 I Math New Maths Mate Madhuban Educational Books

7 I EVS A  Happy World Ratna Sagar

8 I Computer Bytecode KIPS

9 I Value Education Harmony Of Life  Madhuban

10 I G.K What's What Viva Education 

11 I Art & Craft My colourful World V-CONNECT Education 

 CLASS 1 & 2 BOOKSSession- 2025-26

No. of books for class 1: 11



1 II English Literature Enhanced English  Alive                                       Collins

2 II English Grammar Collins English  Grammar Book and 
Composition Collins

3 I Spoken English Collins Revised Tune In Collins

4 II Hindi Literature गंुजन िहंदी पाठमाला Madhuban Educational  Books 

5 I Hindi Grammar Sambodh Vyakaran Madhuban Educational  Books 

6 II Math New Maths Mate Madhuban Educational Books

7 II EVS A  Happy World Ratna Sagar

8 II Computer Bytecode KIPS

9 II Value Education Harmony Of Life  Madhuban

10 II G.K What's What Viva Education 

11 II Art & Craft My colourful World V-CONNECT Education 

Grade-2

 No. of books for class 2: 11



S.no. Subject Book Publication

1 English Literature Enhanced English Alive Collins 

2 English Grammar Collins English Grammar and compositon Collins 

3 Spoken English Collins Revised Tune in Collins

4 Hindi Literature Ghunjan(Pathmala) Madhuban

5 Hindi Grammar vyakaran sambodh Madhuban

6 EVS A happy world Ratna Sagar

7 Mathematics New maths mate Madhubun

8 Computer

Byte Code

KIPS

9 GK What's What Viva Education 

10 Lifeskill My Beautiful Life Pearson

11 .Art & Craft The Colourful World V-CONNECT Education 

 CLASS 3 BOOKSSession- 2025-26

No. of books for class 3: 11



S.no. Subject Book Publication

1 English Literature Enhanced English Alive Collins 

2 English Grammar Collins English Grammar and compositon Collins 

3 Spoken English Collins Revised Tune in Collins

4 Hindi Literature Ghunjan(Pathmala) Madhuban

5 Hindi Grammar vyakaran sambodh Madhuban

6 EVS A Happy World Ratna Sagar

7 Mathematics New Maths Mate Madhubun

8 Computer

Byte Code

KIPS

9 GK What's What Viva

10 Lifeskill My Beautiful Life Pearson

11 Art and Craft The Colourful World V-CONNECT Education 

 CLASS 4 BOOKSSession- 2025-26

 No. of books for class 4: 11



S.No Subject Book Name Publisher

1 English Literature Collins English Alive Literature 

2 English Grammar Collins English Grammar

3 Spoken English Revised Tune Into English 

4 Hindi Literature Madhushree Hindi Patyakram Madhuban

5 Hindi Grammar Vayakran Sambodh Madhuban

6 Science/EVS A Happy World Ratna Sagar

7 Mathematics Maths Ahead Orient BlackSwan

8 Computer Byte Code KIPS

9 GK Be a GK Champ Pearson

10 Lifeskill My Beautiful Life Pearson

11 Art and Craft My colourful World V-CONNECT Education 

12 French MON PASSEPORT 0 PREETI BHUTANI-
UNISEC Publications 

13 Urdu Tehmeer-e-urdu kaidha part-1 Peace Publication 

14 Sanskrit Sanskrit Manjusha Sarswati house 

CLASS 5 BOOKS SESSION- 2025-26

Collin's

 No. of books for class 5: 12



S.No Subject Book Name Publisher
1 English Literature Collins English Alive Literature 
2 English Grammar Collins English Grammar
3 Spoken English Revised Tune Into English 
4 Hindi Literature Madhushree Hindi Patyakram Madhuban
5 Hindi Grammar Vayakran Sambodh Madhuban
6 Science Living Science Ratna Sagar 
7 SSC My Big Book of Social Science Ratna Sagar 
8 Mathematics Maths Ahead Oriental Blackswan
9 Computer Byte Code KIPS
10 GK Be a GK Champ Pearson
11 Lifeskill My beautiful life Pearson
12 Art and Craft My colourful World V-CONNECT Education 

13 French MON PASSEPORT 1 PREETI BHUTANI-
UNISEC Publications 

14 Urdu Tehmeer-e-urdu kaidha part-2 Peace Publication 

15 Sanskrit Sanskrit Manjusha Sarswati house 

 No. of books for class 6: 13

CLASS 6 BOOKS SESSION- 2025-26

Collin's



S.no. Class Subject Book Publication

1 7&8 English Literature Alive Collins

2 7&8 English Grammar English Grammer & 
Composition Collins

3 7&8 Spoken English Tune In Collins

4 7&8 Hindi Literature Madhushri Madhubun

5 7&8 Hindi Grammar Vyakaran Sambodh Madhubun

6 7&8 Science Living Science Ratna Sagar

7 7&8
Science- Lab 
Manual Lab Manual Ratna Sagar

8 7&8 Social Studies Milestone  for Social 
Science  Madhubun 

9 7&8 Social Studies Map Practice Book Collins

 CLASS 7 & 8 BOOKSSession- 2025-26



10 7&8 Mathematics Maths Ahead Orient BlackSwan

11 7&8 Computer D Code KIPS

12 7&8 GK Be a GK chsmp Pearson

13 7&8
Value Education 
and Life skills My Beautiful Life Pearson

14 7&8 Art and Craft My colourful World V-CONNECT 
Education 

15 7
TAMIR-E-URDU Part 
1(CLASS 7) Peace Publications

16 8
TAMIR-E-URDU Part 
2(CLASS 8) Peace Publications

17 7
MON PASSEPORT 
2(CLASS 7)

PREETI BHUTANI-
UNISEC 
Publications 

18 8
MON PASSEPORT 
3(CLASS 8)

PREETI BHUTANI-
UNISEC 
Publications 

19 7&8 Sanskrit Sanskrit Manjusha(CLASS 
6,7,8) Saraswati House

20 7&8 Computer Byte Code                                           KIPS

Urdu

French



 No. of books for class 7: 18No. of books for class 8: 18
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